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 1.52019800R1SVSRFD 5  1 COUNTY  0.30080500

 100 STAPLETON R-1  0.65718600

 103 STAPLETON R-1 SCHOOL BOND  0.04590000

 300 STAPLETON FIRE  0.01679400

 400 STAPLETON VILLAGE  0.44541900

 500 UPPER LOUP NRD  0.01333700

 600 MID-PLAINS TECH COLL  0.02000000

 800 AG SOCIETY  0.00575700

 905 ESU 16  0.01500000

 1.07477900R1GVSRFD 10  1 COUNTY  0.30080500

 100 STAPLETON R-1  0.65718600

 103 STAPLETON R-1 SCHOOL BOND  0.04590000

 300 STAPLETON FIRE  0.01679400

 405 GANDY VILLAGE  0.00000000

 500 UPPER LOUP NRD  0.01333700

 600 MID-PLAINS TECH COLL  0.02000000

 800 AG SOCIETY  0.00575700

 905 ESU 16  0.01500000

 1.07477900R1SRFD 15  1 COUNTY  0.30080500

 100 STAPLETON R-1  0.65718600

 103 STAPLETON R-1 SCHOOL BOND  0.04590000

 300 STAPLETON FIRE  0.01679400

 500 UPPER LOUP NRD  0.01333700

 600 MID-PLAINS TECH COLL  0.02000000

 800 AG SOCIETY  0.00575700

 905 ESU 16  0.01500000

 1.07999000R1ARFD 20  1 COUNTY  0.30080500

 100 STAPLETON R-1  0.65718600

 103 STAPLETON R-1 SCHOOL BOND  0.04590000

 305 ARNOLD FIRE  0.02200500

 500 UPPER LOUP NRD  0.01333700

 600 MID-PLAINS TECH COLL  0.02000000

 800 AG SOCIETY  0.00575700

 905 ESU 16  0.01500000

 1.07999000R1ARFDAH 21  1 COUNTY  0.30080500

 100 STAPLETON R-1  0.65718600

 103 STAPLETON R-1 SCHOOL BOND  0.04590000

 305 ARNOLD FIRE  0.02200500

 500 UPPER LOUP NRD  0.01333700

 600 MID-PLAINS TECH COLL  0.02000000
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 800 AG SOCIETY  0.00575700

 905 ESU 16  0.01500000

 1.0454970089ARFD 25  1 COUNTY  0.30080500

 105 SCH DST ARNOLD 89  0.67168100

 305 ARNOLD FIRE  0.02200500

 500 UPPER LOUP NRD  0.01333700

 600 MID-PLAINS TECH COLL  0.02000000

 800 AG SOCIETY  0.00575700

 900 ESU 10  0.01191200

 1.0454970089ARFDAH 26  1 COUNTY  0.30080500

 105 SCH DST ARNOLD 89  0.67168100

 305 ARNOLD FIRE  0.02200500

 500 UPPER LOUP NRD  0.01333700

 600 MID-PLAINS TECH COLL  0.02000000

 800 AG SOCIETY  0.00575700

 900 ESU 10  0.01191200

 1.0402860089SRFD 30  1 COUNTY  0.30080500

 105 SCH DST ARNOLD 89  0.67168100

 300 STAPLETON FIRE  0.01679400

 500 UPPER LOUP NRD  0.01333700

 600 MID-PLAINS TECH COLL  0.02000000

 800 AG SOCIETY  0.00575700

 900 ESU 10  0.01191200

 1.0402860089SRFDAH 31  1 COUNTY  0.30080500

 105 SCH DST ARNOLD 89  0.67168100

 300 STAPLETON FIRE  0.01679400

 500 UPPER LOUP NRD  0.01333700

 600 MID-PLAINS TECH COLL  0.02000000

 800 AG SOCIETY  0.00575700

 900 ESU 10  0.01191200

 0.9599310071DRFD 35  1 COUNTY  0.30080500

 110 SCH DST SANDHILLS 71  0.59938400

 310 DUNNING FIRE  0.00873600

 500 UPPER LOUP NRD  0.01333700

 600 MID-PLAINS TECH COLL  0.02000000

 800 AG SOCIETY  0.00575700

 900 ESU 10  0.01191200

 0.9732000071ARFDAH 40  1 COUNTY  0.30080500

 110 SCH DST SANDHILLS 71  0.59938400
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 305 ARNOLD FIRE  0.02200500

 500 UPPER LOUP NRD  0.01333700

 600 MID-PLAINS TECH COLL  0.02000000

 800 AG SOCIETY  0.00575700

 900 ESU 10  0.01191200


